Agir Tip Yuvarlak Profil Kapakla

Siyah
Part
Number
199099
199100
199085
199087
199089

Renkli

Part
Number

464526
464527
468550
468551
464524
464616

BERAT CivATA

D (ins)
3/a
/s
1
1Ys
1Y

Colour

Yellow
White
Yellow
White
Green
Blue

Dimensions
D (mm) L (mm)
19.5 1.2-2.0
222 1.2-2.0
25.4 1.2-2.0
28.5 2 =220
31.7 1.2-2.0
Dimensions
D (mm) L (mm)
19.5 1220
19.5 1.2-2.0
222 1.2-2.0
AL 1.2-2.0
22.2 1.2-2.0
22.2 1.2-2.0

h (mm) Ih
6.4
6.4
79
FiLe]
15.9

h (mm)
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
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